S
B
V
-1
0
0
2
THREADED AND SOCKET WELD

GWC Italia Worldwide Network	 4
Company Overview, Certifications & Standards  	 5
Ordering Guide  	 6
Model aw201	 7
Model aAw201 	 7
Model bw201	 8
Model d801/dd801/d1501	 9
Model bw301/cw301									        10
Model bw601/cw601									        10
Model BW304/CW304									        11
Model BW604/CW604								        11
Pressure/Temperature Charts  	 12
small floating ball valves
GWC ITALIA  –  Proven technology for individual valve solutions worldwide
 5 4
GWC ITALIA  –  Proven technology for individual valve solutions worldwide
 4
GWC Italia
Worldwide Network
Italia
U.A.E.
China
California
Texas
USA Headquarters
PRODUCTION & SALES
GWC USA, Inc.
8502 Crippen Street
Bakersfield, CA. 93313
ph: +1-661.834.1775
fax: +1-661.834.2072
Email: sales@gwcitalia-usa.com
SALES
GWC USA, Inc
24624 Interstate 45 N.
Spring, Texas 77386
Toll Free: +1.877.768.3760
ph: +1.281.719-1986
Email: sales@gwcitalia-usa.com
SALES
GWC Valve & Controls DMCC,
Dubai
1506, Platinum Tower
I-Cluster,
Jumeirah Lake Towers
Dubai UAE
ph: +971-44.539.358
Email: sales@gwcitalia.com
PRODUCTION & SALES
GWC Valve Manufacturing
(Shanghai) Co., Ltd.
No 3600 Jihe Rd,
Huaxin Town,
Qingpu, Shanghai 201708,
China
ph: +86-21.597.987.99
fax: +86-21.597.987.90
Email: sales@gwcitalia.com
italy group
HEADQUARTERS,
PRODUCTION & SALES
GWC Italia, SpA
Via A. Grandi, 5
20056 Trezzo Sull’Adda
Milano, Italy
Phone: 39-02-86882941
Fax: 39-02-86882942
Email: sales@gwcitalia.com
w w w . g w c i t a l i a . c o m
 5 4
w w w . g w c i t a l i a . c o m
CERTIFICATIONS & STANDARDS